// NEOXPacketRaven
QUICK USER GUIDE
Rev. 1.1 / 12.02.2025 1
Our SFP TAPs are decoupling elements for the secure and reliable tapping of network data in
optical and copper-based networks. These TAPs are looped into the network line to be moni-
tored and forward the entire data traffic without interruption and without packet loss, while
maintaining data integrity.
Using conventional SPAN ports, also known as mirror ports, on the other hand, can distort the

Dimensions: 10.60 cm x 3.50 cm x 16.40 cm Storage temperature: -40° to 70°C
Weight: 460g Operating temperature: 0° to 40°C
Consumption: max. 3 Watt at 5V/0.6A Certifications: CE, FCC, RoHS, WEEE, EN55032 KL. A/B, EN55035,
EN61000-3-2, EN61000-3-3, EN61000-6-2
8. Technical specifications
9. Model & Item Number
* Optional power supply units available for connection via C13-C14 cable (s. Accessories)
// NEOXPacketRaven
QUICK USER GUIDE
7
Rev. 1.1 / 12.02.2025
SFP TRANSCEIVER
ITEM NO.  DESCRIPTION
NX-SFP-TX-1G 10/100/1000Base-T SFP transceiver, supports connection lengths of up to 100 m
NX-SFP-FX-100M 100Base-FX SFP transceiver, Multimode, 1310nm, supports connection lengths of up to 2 km
NX-SFP-SX-1G 1000Base-SX SFP transceiver, Multimode, 850nm, supports connection lengths of up to 550 m
NX-SFP-LX10-1G 1000Base-LX SFP transceiver, Singlemode, 1310nm, supports connection lengths of up to 10 km
NX-SFP-LX20-1G 1000Base-LX SFP transceiver, Singlemode, 1310nm, supports connection lengths of up to 20 km
NX-SFP-LX40-1G 1000Base-LX SFP transceiver, Singlemode, 1310nm, supports connection lengths of up to 40 km
NX-SFP-ZX80-1G 1000Base-ZX SFP transceiver, Singlemode, 1550nm, supports connection lengths of up to 80 km
NX-SFP-ZX120-1G 1000Base-ZX SFP transceiver, Singlemode, 1550nm, supports connection lengths of up to 120 km
NX-SFP-ZX160-1G 1000Base-ZX SFP transceiver, Singlemode, 1550nm, supports connection lengths of up to 160 km
INSTALLATION & MOUNTING
ITEM NO.  DESCRIPTION
PRP-1U3-V2 Server rack mounting frame for 3 portable TAPs
PRP-1U3-BP-V2 Blank plate for mounting frame PRP-1U3-V2